BURBERRY

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 213800PE1KEFCNFR1R50 GB0031743007 oA 52 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 cBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financinl i“s":"':::t Total number of shares purchased D"E’ﬁ"c’:igf"::: :r‘::::gi:e‘:":;“e Venue :aidh:es: ehare pl;?: ;: Share
(pence) (pence)
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 GB0031743007 16,346 1,600.82 LSE 1,819.50 1,789.00
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 GB0031743007 6,702 1,801.83 BATE 1,818.50 1,791.50
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 GB0031743007 35,116 1,601.24 CHIX 1,826.50 1,787.50
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 GB0031743007 3,346 1,800.96 AQuIs 1,813.00 1,788.50
* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 61,510 1,601.18 1,826.50 1,787.50
In; ual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) ﬁ"a"ciaﬁ:‘:z:"'::; Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E’"":I‘:'o""':r‘::::l;' "fs’;][i"d'
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:04:17 GB0031743007 1,790.00 226 LsE E0BC382TPUVi 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 08:05:34 GB0031743007 1,791.50 205 LSE E0BC382TPM63 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 08:06:13 GB0031743007 1,784.00 331 LSE E0BC382TPNZv 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 08:09:41 GB0031743007 1,799.00 358 LSE E0BC382TPUOX 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 08:10:02 GB0031743007 1,798.50 356 LSE E0BC382TPUws 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:10:02 GB0031743007 1,799.00 369 AQuis 2828 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:22:56 GB0031743007 1,799.00 150 LsE E0BC382TPWOB 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:38:36 GB0031743007 1,802.00 17 CHIX 2800474007636 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:38:36 GB0031743007 1,802.00 205 CHIX 2800474007637 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:38:36 GB0031743007 1,802.00 9 CHIX 2800474007638 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:38:36 GB0031743007 1,802.00 134 CHIX 2800474007639 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 08:43:01 GB0031743007 1802.00 255 CHIX 2800474099929 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 08:43:01 GB0031743007 1801.50 60 BATE 78364179925 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 08:43:01 GB0031743007 1,801.50 124 BATE 78364179926 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 08:43:01 GB0031743007 1,801.50 69 BATE 78364179927 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:46:45 GB0031743007 1,801.00 260 LsE E0BC382TQe2p 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:49:42 GB0031743007 1,801.00 203 CHIX 2800474103078 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:51:20 GB0031743007 1,799.50 256 CHIX 2800474103796 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 08:57:41 GB0031743007 1,799.50 247 CHIX 2800474106435 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:57:41 GB0031743007 1,799.50 34 CHIX 2800474106436 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:57:41 GB0031743007 1,799.50 109 CHIX 2800474106437 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 08:57:41 GB0031743007 1,799.50 191 CHIX 2800474106438 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 09:01:37 GB0031743007 1,800.50 232 CHIX 2800474108430 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 09:01:37 GB0031743007 1,800.50 228 CHIX 2800474108431 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 09:03:41 GB0031743007 1,796.50 220 LSE EOBC38zTR1eY 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 09:08:47 GB0031743007 1,794.50 180 LsE E0BC382TRICS 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:08:50 GB0031743007 1,795.00 70 LsE E0BC382TROhA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 08:08:50 GB0031743007 1,795.00 151 LsE EOBC382TRhC 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:08:50 GB0031743007 1,795.00 235 CHIX 2800474111570 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:17:47 GB0031743007 1,793.50 13 BATE 78364187606 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:17:47 GB0031743007 1,793.50 219 BATE 78364187607 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 08:17:47 GB0031743007 1,783.00 236 LSE E0BC382TRLOS 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 09:17:47 GB0031743007 1,783.00 240 CHIX 2800474116178 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 00:18:19 GB0031743007 1,791.00 58 CHIX 2800474116448 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 09:18:19 GB0031743007 1,791.00 163 CHIX 2899474116449 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:22:10 GB0031743007 1,792.50 48 CHIX 2800474118307 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:22:10 GB0031743007 179250 180 CHIX 2800474118308 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 08:22:13 GB0031743007 1,762.00 237 BATE 78364188573 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:29:18 GB0031743007 1,795.50 9% LsE E0BC382TRYSO 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 00:30:35 GB0031743007 1,796.00 222 LsE E0BC382TRZTm 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 00:30:48 GB0031743007 1,795.00 2 CHIX 2800474121792 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 09:30:48 GB0031743007 1,785.00 250 CHIX 2800474121793 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 09:37:32 GB0031743007 1,788.00 250 CHIX 2800474124357 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 09:40:37 GB0031743007 1,799.50 245 CHIX 2800474125300 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 09:41:38 GB0031743007 1,800.00 270 CHIX 2899474125792 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 09:45:00 GB0031743007 1,803.00 101 AQuis 23025 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 09:46:09 GB0031743007 1,800.50 229 LsE E0BC382TRpnd 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 08:47:10 GB0031743007 1,800.00 226 CHIX 2800474127750 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 08:47:10 GB0031743007 1,808.50 228 LsE E0BC382TRqlg 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:47:10 GB0031743007 1,808.50 236 BATE 78364192893 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 08:49:19 GB0031743007 1,808.50 240 BATE 78364193265 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 09:52:26 GB0031743007 1806.50 232 CHIX 2800474129459 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 09:52:45 GB0031743007 1804.50 61 CHIX 2800474129562 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 09:52:45 GB0031743007 1,804.50 179 CHIX 2800474129563 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 09:57:42 GB0031743007 1,802.00 238 LSE E0BC382zTS22d 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 10:02:27 GB0031743007 1,806.00 227 CHIX 2899474133064 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 10:02:27 GB0031743007 1,806.00 246 CHIX 2800474133065 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 10:03:11 GB0031743007 1,806.00 102 LsE E0BC382TS86e 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 10:03:11 GB0031743007 1,806.00 121 LsE E0BC382TS86wW 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 10:07:26 GB0031743007 1,805.50 2 LsE EOBC382TSBof 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 10:00:31 GB0031743007 1,803.50 185 CHIX 2800474135830 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 10:00:31 GB0031743007 1808.50 56 CHIX 2800474135831 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 10:00:31 GB0031743007 1803.50 233 CHIX 2800474135832 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 10:12:14 GB0031743007 1,801.50 243 LSE E0BC38ZTSHIF 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 10:20:02 GB0031743007 1,802.00 255 CHIX 2899474140173 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 10:20:25 GB0031743007 1,801.50 246 CHIX 2800474140378 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 10:20:25 GB0031743007 1,801.50 255 CHIX 2800474140379 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 10:21:06 GB0031743007 1,800.50 219 CHIX 2800474140662 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 10:25:10 GB0031743007 1,800.50 264 CHIX 2800474142230 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 10:27:11 GB0031743007 1,799.50 100 CHIX 2800474143021 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 10:32:40 GB0031743007 1,802.00 260 CHIX 2800474145099 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 10:33:05 GB0031743007 1801.50 45 CHIX 2800474145267 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 10:33:05 GB0031743007 1801.50 195 CHIX 2800474145268 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 10:33:05 GB0031743007 1,801.50 258 CHIX 2800474145269 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04/08/2022 10:41:23 GB0031743007 1,807.50 241 CHIX 2899474147977 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 10:41:23 GB0031743007 1,807.00 59 BATE 78364202645 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 0410812022 10:41:23 GB0031743007 1,807.00 230 CHIX 2899474147984 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 04108/2022 10:41:23 GB0031743007 1,807.00 178 BATE 78364202646 2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC

04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022

13:58:25
14:02:32
14:02:32
14:02:33
14:06:39
14:11:03
14:11:03
14:14:41
14:14:41
14:14:41
14:14:41
14:17:05
14:17:05
14:17:05
14:17:05
14:19:18
14:20:45
14:24:24
14:

:35
14:30:35
14:30:35
14:30:35
14:30:35
14:30:35
14:33:32
14:33:32
14:41:47
14:

47
14:41:47
14:41:47
14:41:47
14:42:25
14:42:25
14:42:25
14:42:25
14:42:25
14:

25
14:42:25
14:45:18
14:49:22
14:49:22
14:49:22
14:51:16
14:54:26
14:55:46
14:58:55
14:59:44
14:59:44
14:59:44
14:59:44
15:03:57
15:03:57
15:09:45
15:09:45
15:09:45
15:09:45
15:12:08
15:12:08
15:12:08
15:12:08
15:12:08
15:14:08
15:14:08
15:15:45
15:15:45
15:18:50
15:25:47
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:28:26
15:34:03
15:34:03
15:35:35
15:36:26
15:42:30
15:42:30
15:44:49
15:44:49
15:44:49
15:44:49
15:45:01
15:45:01
16:45:01
15:52:17
15:52:17
15:52:17
15:52:17
15:52:55
15:52:55
16:00:52
16:00:52
16:00:52
16:00:52
16:00:52
16:03:44
16:03:44
16:

55
16:14:25
16:14:25
16:15:28
16:17:47

GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007

1,804.50
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,799.50
1,799.50
1,799.50
1,799.50
1,799.50
1,799.50
1,799.50
1,799.50
1,798.50
1,798.50
1,798.50
1,798.50
1,798.50
1,797.00
1,793.50
1,796.50
1,796.00
1,796.00
1,796.00
1,795.50
1,795.50
1,795.00
1,795.00
1,796.50
1,796.50
1,796.50
1,796.50
1,796.50
1,799.00
1,799.00
1,799.00
1,799.00
1,799.00
1,799.00
1,799.00
1,798.00
1,795.00
1,795.00
1,795.00
1,793.50
1,790.00
1,791.50
1,792.50
1,791.50
1,791.50
1,791.50
1,791.50
1,793.50
1,793.50
1,793.50
1,793.00
1,793.00
1,793.00
1,793.00
1,793.00
1,793.00
1,793.00
1,793.00
1,792.50
1,792.50
1,792.00
1,792.00
1,788.50
1,790.50
1,791.50
1,791.00
1,791.00
1,790.50
1,789.00
1,789.00
1,787.50
1,787.50
1,787.50
1,787.50
1,789.00
1,789.00
1,789.00
1,789.00
1,788.50
1,788.50
1,788.50
1,793.00
1,792.50
1,792.50
1,792.50
1,790.50
1,790.50
1,792.00
1,792.00
1,792.00
1,792.00
1,792.00
1,790.50
1,790.50
1,791.50
1,792.00
1,792.00
1,792.00
1,795.50

17

348

153
154

415

318
300

314

102

152

146

177
318

169

129
268

120

LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

LSE

LSE

LSE
CHIX

LSE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX

LSE

LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX

LSE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX

LSE
CHIX

LSE

LSE

AQuis

AQuis
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

LSE

CHIX
AQuis
AQuis

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

AQuIs

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

AQuIs
AQuIs

CHIX

CHIX
AQuis

LSE

LSE
CHIX
BATE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE

AQuIs
AQuIs

CHIX

LSE

E0BC38zTWaTZ
2899474222638
2899474222639
2899474222671
2899474224510
2899474226302
2899474226303
2899474227814
2899474227815
2899474227816
E0BC382TWspT
EOBC382TWvmS
EOBC382TWvmU
2899474229204
EOBC382TWvmn
2899474230203
2899474231062
78364245204
2899474237481
E0BC38zTXEHd
E0BC38zTXEHh
78364247566
2899474237497
2899474237498
EOBC382TXNx7
2899474241506
2899474249815
78364254285
2899474249816
E0BC38ZTXK6V
2899474249819
EOBC382TXmhD
EOBC38zTXmhF
82988
82989
2899474250697
78364254683
2899474250698
2899474253201
2899474256888
2899474256889
2899474256890
EOBC382TY7dG
2899474261375
88108
89095
2899474265813
2899474265814
2899474265816
2899474265817
2899474269703
E0BC38zTYaCY
EOBC38zTYnQn
EOBC382TYnRj
EOBC382TYnRr
EOBC382TYnRt
94576
EOBC382TYri9
EOBC382TYriB
E0BC382TYriF
E0BC382TYriH
2899474278700
2899474278701
78364269954
78364269955
2899474283253
2899474288752
78364275282
2899474290326
2899474290327
2899474290966
E0BC382TZZfT
2899474295625
2899474297124
2899474297993
2899474302508
2899474302509
2899474304492
2899474304493
107265
107270
2899474304759
2899474304760
107382
E0BC382TaANv
E0BC382TaAOF
2899474310231
78364286054
EOBC382TaBSA
EOBC382TaBSE
EOBC382TaNrS
E0BC38zTaNrU
EOBC38zTaNrW
2899474317085
2899474317086
2899474319500
2899474319502
78364295770
118875
118876
2899474329769

EOBC38zTaqyn

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC

04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022

16:19:00
16:19:00
16:19:29
16:19:29
16:19:29
16:19:29
16:22:41
16:23:22
16:23:25
16:23:25
16:23:25
16:23:25
16:23:25
16:23:25
16:23:25
16:27:11
16:27:11
16:27:17
16:

:40
16:28:48

GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007

1,797.00
1,797.00
1,797.50
1,797.50
1,797.50
1,797.50
1,801.50
1,802.00
1,801.50
1,801.50
1,801.50
1,801.00
1,801.00
1,801.50
1,801.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,799.50
1,800.50

LSE
LSE
BATE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE

E0BC38zTatmh
EOBC38zTatmj
78364300043
EOBC38zTav30
2899474334074
2899474334075
2899474337941
E0BC382Tb30X
E0BC382Tb34C
78364302865
2899474338713
78364302869
2899474338718
2899474338719
E0BC382Tb356
78364305547
78364305548
2899474343130
2899474343505
E0BC382TbD56

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



	Burberry

